T/\ I_ E N T - E T ‘ Ro +27(0)73 375 2166 / +27(0)79 874 7818 [ info@talent-etc.co.za @ talent-etc.co.za

PRIYANKA BANDU

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 18/11/2001
AGE 23
HEIGHT (CM) 156
WAIST SIZE 101
SHIRT SIZE L/XL
SHOE SIZE 6/7
HAIR COLOUR BLACK
EYE COLOUR BROWN
ETHNICITY INDIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT YES
INSTRUMENTS
NONE
LANGUAGES
ENGLISH AND AFRIKAANS
ACCENTS
INDIAN, BRITISH, AMERICAN, AUSTRALIAN, IRISH
SKILLS
SINGING
DANCING
PRESENTING
VIDEO EDITING
FILMING
STAGE MANAGING
PUPPETEERING
TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
2022 UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA BDRAM (DEGREE)
2022 KPOP-ACADEMY DANCE ADVANCED LEVEL
HELEN 'O GRADY DRAMA
2007-2014 ACADEMY PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE

FILM


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2025/07/Screenshot-2023-03-08-at-1181.jpg

PRODUCTION INFO
MATHILDA & MATHYS , KYKNET
SHORT FILM: PRAKAASH

CORNUCOPIA PRODUCTION: DIR, MARIA HELEEN COETZEE
TELEVISION
COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO

STANDARD BANK ACHIEVAS
THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO

STAGEFRIGHT EDUTAINMENT: INDUSTRIAL THEATRE CORPORATE

PRODUCTIONS - DIR: TIRO VENTER

THE HOBBIT: NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE - DIR: ALAN SWERDLOW

ITALIAN FLAIR -MONTECASINO PRODUCTIONS, DIR: GEMMA
BIZZYHANDS - PUPPETEERING

NOKO GOES TO SCHOOL: NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE
AMAHEMHEM THEATRE/RADIO -NALEDI NOMINATED
KITCHEN CONFESSIONS -MARIE HELEEN COETZEE

SHOES AND COUPS , ROLE: LEAD

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE
PRODUCTION INFO
MR PRICE HAIRCAIRE CAMPAIGN MODEL ONLINE& IN STORE
MR PRICE #DOYOUTOUR WINNER & MODEL ONLINE & INSTORE
NETFLIX CONTENT CREATION PAID PARTNERSHIP
INFOMATION_WHY DO WE DESIRE FULLER LIPS

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN (DANCE)

OTHER

YEAR

2024

2023

2021

YEAR

2024

YEAR

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

YEAR

2025

2024

2024

2021

2019



