

PRIYANKA BANDU



PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	18/11/2001
AGE	23
HEIGHT (CM)	156
WAIST SIZE	101
SHIRT SIZE	L/XL
SHOE SIZE	6/7
HAIR COLOUR	BLACK
EYE COLOUR	BROWN
ETHNICITY	INDIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

INSTRUMENTS

NONE

LANGUAGES

ENGLISH AND AFRIKAANS

ACCENTS

INDIAN, BRITISH, AMERICAN, AUSTRALIAN, IRISH

SKILLS

SINGING
DANCING
PRESENTING
VIDEO EDITING
FILMING
STAGE MANAGING
PUPPETEERING

TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2022	UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA	BDRAM (DEGREE)
2022	KPOP-ACADEMY	DANCE ADVANCED LEVEL
2007-2014	HELEN 'O GRADY DRAMA ACADEMY	PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
MATHILDA & MATHYS , KYKNET	2024
SHORT FILM: PRAKAASH	2023
CORNUCOPIA PRODUCTION: DIR, MARIA HELEEN COETZEE	2021

TELEVISION

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
STANDARD BANK ACHIEVAS	2024

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
STAGEFRIGHT EDUTAINMENT: INDUSTRIAL THEATRE CORPORATE PRODUCTIONS - DIR: TIRO VENTER	2025
THE HOBBIT: NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE - DIR: ALAN SWERDLOW	2024
ITALIAN FLAIR -MONTECASINO PRODUCTIONS, DIR: GEMMA	2024
BIZZYHANDS - PUPPETEERING	2024
NOKO GOES TO SCHOOL: NATIONAL CHILDREN'S THEATRE	2023
AMAHEMHEM THEATRE/RADIO -NALEDI NOMINATED	2023
KITCHEN CONFESSIONS -MARIE HELEEN COETZEE	2023
SHOES AND COUPS , ROLE: LEAD	2022

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
MR PRICE HAIRCAIRE CAMPAIGN MODEL ONLINE& IN STORE	2025
MR PRICE #DOYOUTOUR WINNER & MODEL ONLINE & INSTORE	2024
NETFLIX CONTENT CREATION PAID PARTNERSHIP	2024
INFOMATION_WHY DO WE DESIRE FULLER LIPS	2021
THE GREATEST SHOWMAN (DANCE)	2019

OTHER